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NAME: ..............................................................               GROUP: ................................... ........................ 

MATCH THE WORDS IN THE LEFT HAND WITH THE WORDS LISTED ON THE RIGHT HAND 

SIDE 

1. VENIRAM ................... A BHAIRV TREE 

2. MANCHHARAM ................... B KATVE TREE 

3. SUKHNANDAN ................... C OM SHANKARSHANAIYA NAMAH 

4. GAURIDATTA ................... D OM PRADYUMANAIYA NAMAH 

5. ICHHARAM ................... E BHADUHE TREE 

6. BHRAMANAND SWAMI ................... F OM ANNIRUDHAIYA NAMAH 

7. RIGHT UPPER ARM ................... G DAHIYA TREE 

8. LEFT UPPER ARM ................... H OM VASHUDEVAIYA NAMAH 

9. CENTER OF CHEST ................... I KESARIYO TREE 

10. FOREHEAD CHANDLO ................... J VANDU SAHAJANAND RASROP 

11. FOREHEAD TILAK ................... K OM MAHA LAXMINE NAMAH 

12. PREMANAND SWAMIN .................. L GOPI BANIYA GIRADHARI 

[12points] 

STATE WHETHER THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE OR FALSE 

13. A man gets anything and everything without the will of God .............................. 

 

14. Manchharam refused to share his half ripped mangoes to Ichharam ..................... 

 

15. Manchharam collected half ripped mangoes from the tree that belonged to Ichharam.............. 

 

16. When everyone took out their own half ripped mangoes, Ichharam found half ripped mangoes in his 

shirt-flap........................... 

 

17. Karnibaa removed 19 splinter from Maharaj’s feet with her hands .......................... 

 

18. The clothes and ornament of Karnibaa that were worn by Maharaj are now found in Aksharbhuvan at 

Bhuj temple ............................ 
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19. Gopichandan is a special type of mud that is famed in Dwarika ........................ 

 

20. Two strands of a kanthi, symbolises the relation between the soul and God that is tied together as 

one................. 

 

21. Vandu Sahajanand pad are composed by Bharmanand Swami ..................... 

 

22. There are a total of 10 pad in Vandu Sahajanand .................... 

 

[10points] 

COMPLETE THE MISSING GAPS AND COMPLETE THE CROSSWORD PUZZEL FOR TE 

MISSING WORDS FROM 23 TO 32 

23. Jamnabai went into ......................whenever she sang kirtans. [3points] 

 

24. Jamnabai was blessed with Shriji Maharaj’s ........................of flowers.    [3points] 

 

25. Shriji Maharaj gave Jamnabai his wet ...................on her request to grace her.   [3points] 

 

26. Ghanshyam Maharaj had his mundan ceremony done at the age of ........................year old. [3points] 

 

27. Yagnopavit sanskar of Ghanshyam Maharaj was done when He was ...................years old. [3points] 

 

28. Removal of birth hair is known as .......................sanskar.      [3points] 

 

29. The thread worn in Yagnopavit is known as ................. .      [3points] 

 

30. Dadabhai was father to ....................... .        [3points] 

 

31. Shriji Mahraj was residing in ....................., when Jamnabai went into trance (samadhi) to ask 

Maharaj his prediction about next moonson.        [3points] 

 

32. .............................was less satsangi compared to Jamnabai.      [3points] 
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33. Ghanshyam Maharaj was born in ..................(place), a village near ................... in ...............Pradesh.

            [3points] 

 

34. Vandu Sahajanand Rasroop, ........... .........Saarne Re Lol; ...... ..........  ..............  

............ ...Fand, Kare Bhav Paarne Re Lol       [4points] 

 

35. ............ ...   .... ..... ..  .................   ............,  Rasik Jan Ghelda Re Lol; . ... .......  

............ ..  .............  ...... ......, Sundar Var Chhelda Re Lol    [5points] 

 

A C H U D A K A R M A K 

C H A U U I O N T O K D 

B J K S A M A D H I J L 

J A M N A B A I R T S O 

G J A M H C B D E U P N 

A E J V I J Q G E K L M 

D I D W B H U Q C P O N 

H G N V M G A R L A N D 

P H A B H G F G O R Q P 

U T N C D E L M T S U V 

R O I D A D A B H A I W 

T P J B K J A N O I T M 

 

NUTAN MANDIR MAHOTSAV (Match the listed dates with the events listed)  

36. 18
TH

 MAY 2010 ............ A: MAHA NAGAR YATRA 

37. 20
TH

 MAY 2010 ............ B: SAMAPTI 

38. 15
TH

 MAY 2010 ............ C: MAHA ANKUT DARSHAN  

39. 23
RD

 MAY 2010 ............ D: DEEP PRAGTIYA 

[4points] 

40. How many days was the Maha Vishnu Yagna for during Nutan Mandir Mahotsav in Bhuj?  

[2points] 

 



S.K.S. SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE (LONDON) – BAL YUVAK MANDAL 

30
th

 June 2010 

1 

 

 

NAME: ..............................................................               GROUP: ................................... ........................ 

MATCH THE WORDS IN THE LEFT HAND WITH THE WORDS LISTED ON THE RIGHT HAND 

SIDE 

1. VENIRAM ..........G......... A BHAIRV TREE 

2. MANCHHARAM .........A........ B KATVE TREE 

3. SUKHNANDAN .........B.......... C OM SHANKARSHANAIYA NAMAH 

4. GAURIDATTA .........E.......... D OM PRADYUMANAIYA NAMAH 

5. ICHHARAM .........I.......... E BHADUHE TREE 

6. BHRAMANAND SWAMI ........L........... F OM ANNIRUDHAIYA NAMAH 

7. RIGHT UPPER ARM .........D.......... G DAHIYA TREE 

8. LEFT UPPER ARM ..........F......... H OM VASHUDEVAIYA NAMAH 

9. CENTER OF CHEST .........C.......... I KESARIYO TREE 

10. FOREHEAD CHANDLO .........K.......... J VANDU SAHAJANAND RASROP 

11. FOREHEAD TILAK .........H.......... K OM MAHA LAXMINE NAMAH 

12. PREMANAND SWAMIN .........J......... L GOPI BANIYA GIRADHARI 

[12points] 

STATE WHETHER THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE OR FALSE 

13. A man gets anything and everything without the will of God .............F................. 

 

14. Manchharam refused to share his half ripped mangoes to Ichharam ......T............... 

 

15. Manchharam collected half ripped mangoes from the tree that belonged to Ichharam.......T....... 

 

16. When everyone took out their own half ripped mangoes, Ichharam found half ripped mangoes in his 

shirt-flap..........T................. 

 

17. Karnibaa removed 19 splinter from Maharaj’s feet with her hands .........F................. 

 

18. The clothes and ornament of Karnibaa that were worn by Maharaj are now found in Aksharbhuvan at 

Bhuj temple ...........T................. 
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19. Gopichandan is a special type of mud that is famed in Dwarika ..........T.............. 

 

20. Two strands of a kanthi, symbolises the relation between the soul and God that is tied together as 

one........T......... 

 

21. Vandu Sahajanand pad are composed by Bharmanand Swami ........F............. 

 

22. There are a total of 10 pad in Vandu Sahajanand ........F............ 

[10points] 

COMPLETE THE MISSING GAPS AND COMPLETE THE CROSSWORD PUZZEL FOR TE 

MISSING WORDS FROM 8 TO 17 

23. Jamnabai went into SAMADHI whenever she sang kirtans. [3points] 

 

24. Jamnabai was blessed with Shriji Maharaj’s GARLAND of flowers.    [3points] 

 

25. Shriji Maharaj gave Jamnabai his wet CLOTH on her request to grace her.   [3points] 

 

26. Ghanshyam Maharaj had his mundan ceremony done at the age of THREE year old. [3points] 

 

27. Yagnopavit sanskar of Ghanshyam Maharaj was done when He was EIGHT years old. [3points] 

 

28. Removal of birth hair is known as CHUDAKARMA sanskar.     

 [3points] 

 

29. The thread worn in Yagnopavit is known as JANOI.      [3points] 

 

30. Dadabhai was father to JAMNABAI .        [3points] 

 

31. Shriji Mahraj was residing in GADHPUR when Jamnabai went into trance (samadhi) to ask Maharaj 

his prediction about next moonson.        [3points] 

 

32. DADABHAI was less satsangi compared to Jamnabai.      [3points] 
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33. Ghanshyam Maharaj was born in CHAPAIYA (place), a village nearAYODHYAin UTTAR. 

Pradesh.            [3points] 

 

34. Vandu Sahajanand Rasroop,  ANUPAM  Saarne Re Lol; JENE BHAJTA CHUTE  

Fand, Kare Bhav Paarne Re Lol       [4points] 

 

35. RASIYA JOI TAMARU ROOP  Rasik Jan Ghelda Re Lol;AAWO VAHLA 

PREMSAKHINA NATH  , Sundar Var Chhelda Re Lol     [5points] 

 

A C H U D A K A R M A K 

C H A U U I O N T O K D 

B J K S A M A D H I J L 

J A M N A B A I R T S O 

G J A M H C B D E U P N 

A E J V I J Q G E K L M 

D I D W B H U Q C P O N 

H G N V M G A R L A N D 

P H A B H G F G O R Q P 

U T N C D E L M T S U V 

R O I D A D A B H A I W 

T P J B K J A N O I T M 

 

NUTAN MANDIR MAHOTSAV (Match the listed dates with the events listed)  

36. 18
TH

 MAY 2010 ......C...... A: MAHA NAGAR YATRA 

37. 20
TH

 MAY 2010 ......A...... B: SAMAPTI 

38. 15
TH

 MAY 2010 .....D....... C: MAHA ANKUT DARSHAN  

39. 23
RD

 MAY 2010 .....B....... D: DEEP PRAGTIYA 

[4points] 

40. How many days was the Maha Vishnu Yagna for during Nutan Mandir Mahotsav in Bhuj?  

FIVE - 5 

[2points] 
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